WWW.RACINGFLOW.COM RACE REPORT: 2018

CIRCUIT=9-0P

date track race surface dist
04/15/2017 OoP 1 DIRT 6.0
04/15/2017 oP 2 DIRT 8.5
04/15/2017 oP 3 DIRT 8.5
04/15/2017 OoP 4 DIRT 6.0
04/15/2017 OoP 5 DIRT 8.5
04/15/2017 oP 6 DIRT 8.5
04/15/2017 oP 7 DIRT 6.0
04/15/2017 OoP 8 DIRT 8.5
04/15/2017 OoP 9 DIRT 9.0
04/15/2017 oP 10 DIRT 6.0
04/15/2017 oP 11 DIRT 9.0
04/15/2017 OoP 12 DIRT 14.0
04/14/2017 OoP 1 DIRT 6.0
04/14/2017 oP 2 DIRT 8.5
04/14/2017 oP 3 DIRT 6.0
04/14/2017 OoP 4 DIRT 6.0
04/14/2017 OoP 5 DIRT 6.0
04/14/2017 oP 6 DIRT 8.5
04/14/2017 oP 7 DIRT 6.0
04/14/2017 OoP 8 DIRT 8.5
04/14/2017 OoP 9 DIRT 8.5
04/14/2017 oP 10 DIRT 8.5
04/13/2017 oP 1 DIRT 6.0
04/13/2017 OoP 2 DIRT 6.0
04/13/2017 OoP 3 DIRT 6.0
04/13/2017 oP 4 DIRT 8.0
04/13/2017 oP 5 DIRT 6.0
04/13/2017 OoP 6 DIRT 6.0
04/13/2017 OoP 7 DIRT 6.0

winner EXTREME

Boalt Hall

Ring Necked
Leofric

Abbaa

Conquest Bigluck E
Hot Shot Kid
Whitmore

Cistron

Inside Straight
Long Station
Classic Empire
Indy Awesome
Reverend Sam
Eddington's Star
Sanilac

Regal Reign
Riqgqga

Hot Item

Divine Shift
Ever So Clever
Stellar Wind 5% SP
Langdarma

Miss Shelby
Disones Pretty
Uncle Goyle
Tom's to the Max
Daddy's Memory
Care

Reckling

BIAS

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

-60
-60
-60
-60
-60
-60
-60
-60
-60
-60
-54
-54
-54
-54
-54
-54
-54

FLOW

-24

43
14

-86

94
95

-20

-22

37
89

-90

53

-17
-22
150

13
73
49
14

-174
-20

-7

-19
-48
106

45

-118

53
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60
76
70
32
87
87
61
68
60
74
86
30
61
36
35
91
45
68
60
46

36
40
37
28
80
59
11
62



04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/09/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/07/2017
04/07/2017
04/07/2017
04/07/2017
04/07/2017
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Anita Marie
Recruiting Ready
Marcy Darcy

Rarin to Go-DQ
Rhythm Park
Forever Fara

Rose to Glory
Salute the Warrior
Cara Blythe
Glacken's Ghost
Misleading Lady 5% SP
Crimson Frost
Fazzle Dazzle
Since Forever
Sleepwalker
Warning Sign
He'saruler
Nelson's E1 Camino
Hard Scramble
Impasse

K J's Nobility
Sports Reporter
Star Dog

My Mystery

Senor Grits
Gratzie 1% CL
All Laced Up
Vacanza

Racer

I1lusionist Artist
Beachtown Benny
Fiesta

All Aboard 5% SP
Hold the Door
Joan's Delight

I Am Miss Brown

-54
-54
-54
-49
-49
-49
-49
-49
-49
-49
-49
-49
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
-97
-97
-97
-97
-97
-97
-97
-97
-97
-97
40
40
40
40
40

17
-12
-103
-58
-113
-7
-137

-33
-39
-216
133
-136
-18
-28
-87
61
-117
-51
-18
43
19
190
36
-104
259
149
81
188
-24
-60

-204
-47
17
142
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47
39
14
26
12
41

45
33
32

88
10
46
42
22
73
14
34
46
67
38
95
47
12

100
87
67
95
27
20
54

39
51
93



04/07/2017
04/07/2017
04/07/2017
04/07/2017
04/06/2017
04/06/2017
04/06/2017
04/06/2017
04/06/2017
04/06/2017
04/06/2017
04/06/2017
04/06/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/02/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
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The Gipper

Half Dome Dude
Recount

Dreamin

Kauai Nana
Learning Curve
Our Addi Belle
The Rouge Diesel
Strike Perfection
Golden Moon
Elevenpoint River
Swing and Sway
Surtap

Lotto Cat

Bogey

Not So Lovely

No Mo Jo
Midnight Shine
Aunt Kiddo
Council Rules
Karla With a K
New Lucky Penny
Sanilac

Indy Awesome

Hot Item

Secret Trick

Way Striking
Gordy Florida
Private Prospect
Visionary Tale
Ministry

Funny Questions
Itasca Falls
Amber Creek
Double Ours

I Get Smooth

5% SP

1% SP

5% CL

5% SP

40
40
40
40
-44
-44
-44
-44
-44
-44
-44
-44
-44
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
-34
-34
-34
-34

-44
-54
-244
23
129
-250
-33
-82
-73
-154
48
50
50
73
-119
121
96
-113
79
10
75
76
-103
134
-65
-1
-241
10
-34
-99
-78
-100

108
13
-140
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34
20
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17
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86
19
81
61
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43
96
63
83

85
71
44
51
44
48
82
49



03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/31/2017
03/30/2017
03/30/2017
03/30/2017
03/30/2017
03/30/2017
03/30/2017
03/30/2017
03/30/2017
03/30/2017
03/26/2017
03/26/2017
03/26/2017
03/26/2017
03/26/2017
03/26/2017
03/26/2017
03/26/2017
03/26/2017
03/25/2017
03/25/2017
03/25/2017
03/25/2017
03/25/2017
03/25/2017
03/25/2017
03/25/2017
03/25/2017
03/25/2017
03/24/2017
03/24/2017
03/24/2017
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Springboard
Nan's Pierce Arrow
American Beauty
Five O One

Never Hungover
Zella Rose
Joan's Delight
Night Spree
Since Forever
Schuyler Warrior
Dutch Parrot
Steel Locket

Big World

Stump

Guska Mon Shoes
Gasupthejet

Chip Van Winkle
Drinks On Broadway
Internet Success
Cara Blythe
Rocky Tough
Rapid Dial

Arch Revenge
Strut N Swagger
Twenty and Four
Suspect a Storm
Game Over

Rarin to Go

Rage Riot
Purrfectpersuasion
Double Tuff

Our Majesty-DQ
Gandpa's Dream
Confederate Rags
Big Headed Jerry
Vickies Drama

-34
-34
-34

-34
48
48
48
48

48
48

48

48

13

SP 13
SP 13
13

13

13

13

13

13

-41

-41

-41

-41

-41

-41

-41

-41

-41

-41

5% SP -104
-104

-104
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54
146

204
107
-103
-92
28

193
108
-107
-38
127
40
-250
-183
32
117
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84
82
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72
10
-114
50
37
-2
22
.22
-72
-100
-186
97
171
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65
91
45
98
82
21
24
65
58
98
88
20
43
91
66

63
14
85
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70
47
13
63
58
44
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38
23
15

71
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03/24/2017
03/24/2017
03/24/2017
03/24/2017
03/24/2017
03/24/2017
03/23/2017
03/23/2017
03/23/2017
03/23/2017
03/23/2017
03/23/2017
03/23/2017
03/23/2017
03/23/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
03/19/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/18/2017
03/17/2017
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Myrna Anne
Dixie Flyer
Wild About You
Mango's Muse
Profound Moment
Wicked Zar
Acumen

Pinch Hit
Dazzling Okie
Doctor Peter

My Place Or Yours
Black Bear
Special Jo
Wabel

Smelly Cat
Zimmerman

Live Like Jay
Explosive Lake
Senor Grits
Girls Know Best
Dustem Carolina
Taketothestreets
Chanteline
October Sky
Abby in Pimk
Warrior's Club
Be a Factor
Abbaa

Sameeha

Love That Lute
Streamline

Mor Spirit

Luna de Loco
Malagacy
Leofric

Ice Goddess

1% SP

5% SP

5% SP

-104
-104
-104
-104
-104
-104
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

-18
-18
-18
-18
-18
-18
-18
-18
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-169

76

132
113
17
-31
52
62
63
-255
94
24
-38
-90
-14

38
71
64
84
-1
-21
-135
-191
-3
-115
27
-103
-77
-209
-41
-45
-7

34
-50
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26
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67
45
26
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51
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48
41

49
14
60
17
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03/17/2017
03/17/2017
03/17/2017
03/17/2017
03/17/2017
03/17/2017
03/17/2017
03/17/2017
03/16/2017
03/16/2017
03/16/2017
03/16/2017
03/16/2017
03/16/2017
03/16/2017
03/16/2017
03/16/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/12/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/11/2017
03/10/2017
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She's Undawnted
Get That Box

Hay Burner

Lamu

Strawberry Bomb
Bad Student
Conquest Wildcat
Game Time Decision
Point At Z Baby
Divine Counsil

Son of Pearl
Distinctly Mine
Patriotic American
First Heritage

Red Clay Magic
Conquest Bandido
Recapitualtion

Bud Ro 5% SP
Bluegrass Gem
Malibu Pro 5% SP
Isabell's Tiger
Battle Tap

City Sage
Stratocruiser

Aunt Gayle

Broken Promise
Nobadeer

Explosive Candy
You Vow Me

Care

Holiday Man
Whitmore

Sky Wonder

It Tiz Well

Rapid Dial 5% SP
Jury Wise

-169
-169
-169
-169
-169
-169
-169
-169
-30
-30
-30
-30
-30
-30
-30
-30
-30
-4
-4
-4
-4
-4
-4
-4
-4
-4
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
-114

79
-79
-39

-107
-37
-39
-79
109

11

97

-59
-109
-48
19
-61
-26
-178
-4
-198
84 1
-82
-3
56
58
-41
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-155
-61
-46
-31
-171
-16
-240
-58
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10
14

14
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10
59
49
79
47
27
14
31
51
27
38
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22
49
70
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36
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16
11
43
48
52
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03/04/2017
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Lisa's Premier
Glacken's Ghost
Talk That Talk
Detroit Cowboy
Gently Tapped
Inside Straight
Her Love for Pappy
Excessivespending
Double First
Sarah's Swingtown
Annuity
Freestyler

Power Plant

Wings Locked Up
Husky Clipper

A Terrific Shot
Bud's Mr. B
Delilah
Incitement

Bet On Bettye
Prospector Fever

Mizz Wizz
Fleet Eagle 5% SP
Blue Azul
Equator 1% SP
Ministry

Indian oaks

Sturdy Allen

Smiling Charlie

Harlan's Rose

Brother Louis

Conquest Bigluck E

Rockshaw 5% SP
Kathballu

Oxford Lane

Exquisite Lady
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114
114
114
114
114
114
114
-98
-98
-98
-98
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-98
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41
41
41
41
41
41
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41
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-17
-135
-7
-135
26
-120
49

-28
-55

-59

-59

-40

-10

-134
-1
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-14
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-49

-38
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-87
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-37
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-172
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02/25/2017
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02/24/2017
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Stellastellastella
Civitavecchio

Z Besha

Street Biz
Mystery Solved

I Am Miss Brown
Divine Elegance
Rage Riot-DH
Florida Bird
Dance Floor Maniac
Council Rules
Soft Cheese
Abbaa

Awesome Boss
Profound Moment
Pinson

I Suspect Taylor
Promising Shoes
Eerily

Cape Diva

Stormy Rhonda
Iter

Numancia

Sharp Art

Secret Passage
Sugar Cube

Ship Disturber
Miss Shelby

Roma Road
Conquest Streetwar
Battered
Cleverness
Apprehender
Racer

Crawford

Jack Tripp
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5% CL 146
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38
27
52
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-55
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-33
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Goods Gone West
Drip Brew
Maziette

Desert Thief
Mighty Nice

St. Louie Guy
Easter Indy
Rhodium

Miss Barham
First Thought
Special Jo

Zonly

Midnight's Fantasy
Jazzy Times

Por Favor

Candy Ruby

Lipan

J.E.'s Handmedown
Wild About Irene
Dixie Lover
Lookforasmile
Daftar
Appalachian Gem
Gun Runner
Shotgun Kowboy
One Liner
Blueridge Traveler
Hank's Alibi
Learning Curve
Aurora's Kid-DH
Atlantic Slew
Bigshot Lacewell
Sky Alert
Glacken's Ghost
Pleasant Tales
Swing and Sway

5% SP

5% SP

5% SP

5% SP
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Son of Pearl

After Hours
California Coast
Senior Investment
Sumpter

Dance Champion
Manhattan Mischief
Silver Lining John
Terra Promessa
Colonelsdarktemper
Fireupthejet
Fervent

Point After
Strawberry Bomb
Goingtogivr'emhale
Solve

Sage's Epiphany
Yockey's Warrior
Ms Fifty First St.
Mr Pippins
Harlan's Girl
Crush

J P of Galilee
Chocolate Wildcat
Rank

Noble Freud
Snickerboxer

Geris Hand
Afoolsbrokenheart
Premonition Creek
Lucy's Revenge
Incoming

Lkody With a K

Bad Student

Big Bad Rocket
Someday Soon
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1% CL
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Plays in Peoria
0ld Fashioned King
First Adapter
Tap the Admiral
Choir Director
Mo for the Money
She Mabee Wild
Borealis Beauty
Chanel's Legacy
Congrats Honey
Blueberry Shine
Dynamite Jill
Prada Has Bling
Zombie Alan
Desert Thief
Turn back Time
Our Majesty
Friend of Libery
Dreamcall
Primarily Gold
Bluegrass Fields
Half Dome Dude
Silver Bullion
Realta Ean
Poised 'n Ready
Eurodevilwoman
Weast Hill

Game Loading
Special Jo

Shoe Money

Lamu

Areed

Double A

Double Ours
Loyalist

On the Lam
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14
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Easter Indy

Tonbo

Mizz Wizz

Sightforsoreeyes 5% SP
Comic Summer
Domain's Rap
Rhythm Park
Johnny Obvious
Storm Advisory
Horse Fly

Tales of War
Secret Trick

Heat My Dust
Comic Bird
Checker Czech
Secrets of Summer
Five O One
Knights Key

Way Striking
Battered

Counton Claire
Bandi's Gal

Nicky Numbers
Nikki's Rose
Langdarma

Fire Starter
Impasse

Explosive Candy
Includere

Mr. Atomic

Rippin Ride
Golden Moon 1% SP
Jersey Heist 5% SP
Malibu Tide 1% SP
Shut the Gate

Eurodevilwoman
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Dilettante
Wildcat Friendship
Lotto Cat
Snickerboxer
Rojac

Spirit Grabber
Big Squeeze

Seven Forty Seven
Athena

Her Love for Pappy
Quick Sand

Teriat

Mango's Muse
Itasca Falls
Taketothestreets
Bittersweet
Shotgun Kowboy
Chief Know It All
Hard to Stop
Tosha Talifero-DH
Kelly Belly Kid
Mud Light

Lucy's Revenge

By Golly It’s a Cat
Plum Gorgeous
Limonte

Alsvid

Far Out Kailee
Rocky Tough

Tee Tee

01 Sanish

Ship Disturber
Smartified

Four Left Feet
Tiger Moth

Weast Hill
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63 169
63 -259
63 -43
63 66
63 18
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63 7
63 91
-94 -51
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-94 46
-94 23
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-94 0
71 -20
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Lanoiton

After Hours-DQ
Ted's Folly

Abbaa

A Terrific Shot
Mishegas

Leorific

Raising Rumors
Chanel's Legacy
Dorothe Marie
Quick Zip
Conquest Bigluck E
Best Trick Yet
Medal of Courage
Brave John
Congrats Honey
Street Cruizer
Torrent
Fastanista

Friend of Liberty
Not So Lovely
Hank's Alibi

Make Amends
Devilish Reason
A Gala Day
Borealis Beauty
Hailstorm Slew
Cap's Tale

Ring Necked
Checkmate Charlie
Vocalist

Game Time Decision
Treble

Conquest Twister
Hence

Uncontested

5% CL

5% CL

35
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-170
-78
-43
-160
51
18
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77
17
168
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41
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36

-96
21
138
46
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50
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Lamu

Oro Bird

Jet Over

Flying Mr K.
Boalt Hall
Rhodium

Dutch Patriot
Divine Elegance
Whitmore

Dupree

Wild Dreams
Herriot

Colonel Slewie
Rockshaw
Snickerboxer
Comic Bird
American Odyssey
Terra Promessa
Smokin Now
Precisley Ponti
Guska Mon Shoes
Kiss

Roma Road

Half Dome Dude
Athena

P C Cowboy
Domain's Rap
Dynamic Impact

1%

SP

CL

CL
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